300-1 Route 17 South Suite B2
Lodi, NJ 07644
Phone: (973) 594-1800 Fax: (973) 594-1804
BPD-R500 Series Spec – 081707
BluTek Power
Model: BPD-R500 Series
Total Power 500 Watts

11.10” L x 3.23” W x 1.55” H
(281.85mm x 82mm x 39.4mm)
PIN ASSIGNMENTS
See attached In/Output Rating and Pin Assignment
Sheet
CONNECTOR
DC input – Terminal Blocks
DC output - Positronic PCIM33W18M400A
NOTES
 Specifications subject to change without notice.
 All dimensions in inches/mm
 Warranty:  1 year
 Weight:  3 lbs.
VOLTAGE/CURRENT RATING CHART
Part Number Assignment Voltage Minimum Maximum
BPD-R500-120 VO1 +12V 0A 41.6A
5VSB +5V 0A 2.0A
BPD-R500-150 VO1 +15V 0A 33.3A
5VSB +5V 0A 2.0A
BPD-R500-240 VO1 +24V 0A 20.8A
5VSB +5V 0A 2.0A
BPD-R500-280 VO1 +28V 0A 17.8A
5VSB +5V 0A 2.0A
BPD-R500-360 VO1 +36V 0A 13.8A
5VSB +5V 0A 2.0A
BPD-R500-480 VO1 +48V 0A 10.4A
5VSB +5V 0A 2.0A
BPD-R500-580 VO1 +58V 0A 8.6A
5VSB +5V 0A 2.0A
Other Voltages are available